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Cie®

MOOD LOUNGE CHAIR

THE MOOD COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,498

Product Number 735-65-111-97-63

SEAT & LEGS: PREMIUM TEAK. BACK & ARMS: POWDER
COATED ALUMINUM  WRAPPED WITH POLYOLEFIN
FABRIC.FLAT BLACK NYLON GLIDES. CUSHIONS REQUIRED,

SOLD SEPARATELY.

% 35.75"
D 32"

H 27.25"
SH 1"
AH 22.5"
OSH 15.5"
WEIGHT 31 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: NATURAL/GREY

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

91 CM
81 CM
69 CM
28 CM
57 CM
40 CM
14.1 KG



